National Arts Centre

Peter Herrndorf
President and CEO
National Arts Centre

1 JULY-31 JULY 2006
Business travel expenses

Ground

Airfare Transport

Destination Date(s) (round trip)

Accomm.

Meals and
Incidentals

Other
Expenses

Total

Description

Toronto July 71" & 11™ 618.00 105.95

73.42

19.74

817.11

-Meetings on
International Summer
Music Festival
-Meeting NAC Chair

July 12" & 13"

Montreal 518.00 139.62

233.10

79.31

970.03

-NACO concert in
Montreal

-Reception Montreal
-Fundraising meetings

Toronto July 14" & 18" 618.00 130.19

7.55

755.74

Meeting with Maestro
Peter Oundjian-TSO

Toronto July 19" & 20" 618.00 111.32

729.32

Meeting with Falls View
Corporatate Board re:
International Summer
Music Festival

Ottawa-New

st th
York-Toronto July 21 & 24 559.00 30.18

262.49

74.10

253.50

1,179.27

-Trip to see New York
Theatre
-Meeting Board NAC Chair

Toronto July 28" & 31" 418.00 198.11

35.90

652.01

-Manitoba Chamber
Orchestra Festival
reception at Peter
Herrndorf's home
-Toronto Int’l Arts Festival
press conference




National Arts Centre

Total

3,349.00

715.37

495.59

262.73

280.79

5,103.48




